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Husky Oil

Cal Conklin

 0:19:03

Company:

Contact:

Location:

Email:

Husky Little Bear  H-64

Date 

Start Time 

End Time 

PO#:

AFE#:

Comments:

LSD#:

Phone#:

Unit#:

Operator:

Swamper:

Fluid Pumped:

Chemical Pumped:

Formation integrity test

Little bear  H-64

PT112

Husky oil

N/A

68 Liters

Water

February 25, 2012

Job File:

JOB REPORT

Husky Oil_02-25-12_00-19-03.pdf.

Big Eagle 

Services
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 0  000:00  0.041

 0  000:00  1.953

 0  000:00  3.952

 0  000:00  5.953

 0  000:00  7.953

 0  000:00  9.953

 0  000:00  11.953

 0  000:00  13.953

 0  000:00  15.959

 0  000:00  17.969

 0  000:00  19.969

 0  000:00  21.969

 0  000:00  23.970

 0  000:00  25.975

 0  000:00  27.991

 0  000:00  30.053

 0  000:00  32.066

 0  000:00  34.154

 0  000:00  36.158

 0  000:00  38.180

 0  000:00  40.253

 0  000:00  42.252

 0  000:00  44.255

 0  000:00  46.354

 0  000:00  48.385

 0  000:00  50.469

 0  100:00  52.553

 0  400:00  54.552

 0  600:00  56.558

 32  800:00  58.654

 11  900:01  0.653

 32  900:01  2.657

 32  900:01  4.753

 0  1000:01  6.752

 0  1100:01  8.774

 0  1100:01  10.854

 11  1100:01  12.854

 63  1100:01  14.853

 53  1100:01  16.897
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 11  1100:01  18.952

 42  1000:01  20.972

 63  900:01  23.052

 85  900:01  25.086

 127  900:01  27.153

 106  900:01  29.178

 159  900:01  31.198

 148  900:01  33.255

 190  1000:01  35.354

 233  1000:01  37.354

 254  1000:01  39.354

 275  1000:01  41.357

 307  1000:01  43.453

 317  1000:01  45.456

 391  1000:01  47.595

 391  1000:01  49.653

 412  1000:01  51.653

 412  1000:01  53.653

 423  1000:01  55.654

 476  1000:01  57.654

 465  1000:01  59.659

 508  1000:02  1.689

 560  1000:02  3.757

 539  1000:02  5.765

 582  1000:02  7.790

 624  1000:02  9.854

 645  1000:02  11.854

 666  1000:02  13.888

 677  1000:02  15.953

 698  1000:02  17.953

 751  1000:02  19.978

 751  1000:02  22.054

 846  1000:02  24.203

 825  1000:02  26.253

 899  1000:02  28.267

 888  1000:02  30.354

 936  1000:02  32.392

 925  1000:02  34.453

 1,020  1000:02  36.506
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 994  1000:02  38.592

 999  1000:02  40.654

 1,068  1000:02  42.653

 1,100  1000:02  44.679

 1,131  1000:02  46.798

 1,126  1000:02  48.858

 1,184  1000:02  50.954

 1,216  1000:02  53.053

 1,184  1000:02  55.052

 1,269  1000:02  57.053

 1,322  1000:02  59.074

 1,301  1000:03  1.197

 1,385  1000:03  3.252

 1,396  1000:03  5.290

 1,375  1000:03  7.353

 1,406  1000:03  9.394

 1,459  1000:03  11.452

 1,470  1000:03  13.501

 1,501  1000:03  15.552

 1,512  900:03  17.553

 1,575  1000:03  19.585

 1,597  1000:03  21.654

 1,628  1000:03  23.684

 1,681  1000:03  25.752

 1,649  1000:03  27.807

 1,681  900:03  29.853

 1,692  1000:03  31.853

 1,745  1000:03  33.853

 1,787  1000:03  35.853

 1,808  1000:03  37.853

 1,829  1000:03  39.853

 1,871  900:03  41.853

 1,861  1000:03  43.853

 1,903  1000:03  45.853

 1,914  900:03  47.853

 1,935  1000:03  49.853

 2,009  1000:03  51.853

 1,988  1000:03  53.853

 2,030  1000:03  55.853
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 2,083  1000:03  57.853

 2,062  1000:03  59.853

 2,115  1000:04  1.853

 2,157  1000:04  3.854

 2,189  1000:04  5.883

 2,231  1000:04  7.917

 2,194  1000:04  9.954

 2,263  1000:04  11.953

 2,363  1000:04  13.999

 2,305  1000:04  16.053

 2,358  1000:04  18.078

 2,379  1000:04  20.090

 2,400  1000:04  22.154

 2,469  1000:04  24.190

 2,458  1000:04  26.253

 2,516  1000:04  28.310

 2,580  1000:04  30.371

 2,590  1000:04  32.453

 2,622  1000:04  34.501

 2,622  1000:04  36.561

 2,590  1000:04  38.624

 2,675  1000:04  40.716

 2,686  1000:04  42.793

 2,770  1000:04  44.890

 2,781  1000:04  46.987

 2,876  1000:04  49.094

 2,844  1000:04  51.158

 2,781  1000:04  53.255

 2,823  1000:04  55.354

 2,802  1000:04  57.353

 2,908  1000:04  59.384

 2,950  1000:05  1.452

 2,918  1000:05  3.452

 3,013  1000:05  5.517

 3,035  1000:05  7.553

 3,035  1000:05  9.553

 3,056  1000:05  11.553

 3,140  1000:05  13.553

 3,140  1000:05  15.552
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 3,161  1000:05  17.553

 3,235  1000:05  19.553

 3,204  1000:05  21.553

 3,235  1000:05  23.553

 3,235  1000:05  25.581

 3,267  900:05  27.654

 3,288  1000:05  29.654

 3,426  1000:05  31.654

 3,410  900:05  33.654

 3,394  1000:05  35.653

 3,489  900:05  37.654

 3,442  1000:05  39.654

 3,373  1000:05  41.654

 3,421  900:05  43.654

 3,516  900:05  45.653

 3,600  900:05  47.654

 3,606  900:05  49.654

 3,637  900:05  51.654

 3,542  900:05  53.654

 3,674  900:05  55.653

 3,584  900:05  57.654

 3,801  900:05  59.654

 3,764  900:06  1.654

 3,806  900:06  3.654

 3,743  900:06  5.653

 3,896  900:06  7.654

 3,817  900:06  9.654

 3,907  900:06  11.654

 3,976  900:06  13.654

 4,039  900:06  15.653

 3,965  1000:06  17.654

 3,933  1000:06  19.654

 4,050  900:06  21.654

 4,007  1000:06  23.654

 3,986  1000:06  25.653

 4,092  1000:06  27.654

 4,177  1000:06  29.654

 4,102  1000:06  31.654

 4,166  1000:06  33.654
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 4,177  1000:06  35.653

 4,251  1000:06  37.654

 4,325  1000:06  39.654

 4,325  1000:06  41.654

 4,314  1000:06  43.654

 4,367  1000:06  45.653

 4,441  1000:06  47.654

 4,420  1000:06  49.654

 4,494  1000:06  51.654

 4,451  900:06  53.654

 4,525  1000:06  55.653

 4,621  1000:06  57.654

 4,557  1000:06  59.654

 4,589  1000:07  1.654

 4,642  1000:07  3.654

 4,599  1000:07  5.653

 4,589  1000:07  7.654

 4,716  1000:07  9.654

 4,695  1000:07  11.654

 4,663  1000:07  13.654

 4,721  1000:07  15.653

 4,689  1000:07  17.654

 4,758  1000:07  19.654

 4,853  1000:07  21.654

 4,795  1000:07  23.654

 4,885  1000:07  25.654

 4,906  1000:07  27.654

 4,800  1000:07  29.654

 4,975  1000:07  31.654

 4,980  1000:07  33.654

 5,075  1000:07  35.654

 5,096  1000:07  37.654

 5,197  1000:07  39.654

 5,086  1000:07  41.654

 5,186  1000:07  43.654

 5,297  1000:07  45.653

 5,244  1000:07  47.654

 5,213  1000:07  49.654

 5,398  1000:07  51.654
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 5,223  1000:07  53.654

 5,139  700:07  55.653

 5,192  100:07  57.654

 5,170  000:07  59.654

 5,149  000:08  1.654

 5,149  000:08  3.654

 5,170  000:08  5.654

 5,170  000:08  7.654

 5,192  000:08  9.654

 5,149  000:08  11.654

 5,181  000:08  13.654

 5,149  000:08  15.671

 5,181  000:08  17.753

 5,181  000:08  19.753

 5,149  000:08  21.753

 5,181  000:08  23.753

 5,160  000:08  25.753

 5,170  000:08  28.097

 5,181  000:08  30.154

 5,160  000:08  32.154

 5,149  000:08  34.154

 5,202  000:08  36.154

 5,170  000:08  38.154

 5,160  000:08  40.154

 5,149  000:08  42.153

 5,160  000:08  44.153

 5,160  000:08  46.154

 5,149  000:08  48.154

 5,192  000:08  50.154

 5,181  000:08  52.154

 5,181  000:08  54.154

 5,170  000:08  56.154

 5,149  000:08  58.154

 5,107  000:09  0.154

 5,202  000:09  2.154

 5,181  000:09  4.154

 5,160  000:09  6.154

 5,149  000:09  8.154

 5,160  000:09  10.154
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 5,181  000:09  12.154

 5,202  000:09  14.154

 5,160  000:09  16.154

 5,149  000:09  18.154

 5,160  000:09  20.154

 5,128  000:09  22.154

 5,170  000:09  24.154

 5,192  000:09  26.154

 5,181  000:09  28.154

 5,160  000:09  30.154

 5,160  000:09  32.154

 5,181  000:09  34.154

 5,149  000:09  36.154

 5,170  000:09  38.154

 5,139  000:09  40.154

 5,181  000:09  42.154

 5,181  000:09  44.154

 5,149  000:09  46.154

 5,107  000:09  48.153

 5,139  000:09  50.154

 5,149  000:09  52.154

 5,149  000:09  54.154

 5,181  000:09  56.154

 5,118  000:09  58.154

 5,139  000:10  0.154

 5,128  000:10  2.154

 5,160  000:10  4.154

 5,181  000:10  6.154

 5,149  000:10  8.154

 5,149  000:10  10.154

 5,160  000:10  12.154

 5,118  000:10  14.154

 5,149  000:10  16.154

 5,139  000:10  18.154

 5,170  000:10  20.154

 5,118  000:10  22.154

 5,160  000:10  24.154

 5,160  000:10  26.154

 5,170  000:10  28.154
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 5,181  000:10  30.154

 5,139  000:10  32.154

 5,118  000:10  34.154

 5,149  000:10  36.154

 5,149  000:10  38.154

 5,149  000:10  40.154

 5,170  000:10  42.154

 5,160  000:10  44.154

 5,139  000:10  46.154

 5,149  000:10  48.154

 5,149  000:10  50.154

 5,149  000:10  52.154

 5,149  000:10  54.154

 5,160  000:10  56.154

 5,118  000:10  58.154

 5,139  000:11  0.154

 5,149  000:11  2.154

 5,149  000:11  4.154

 5,160  000:11  6.154

 5,139  000:11  8.154

 5,149  000:11  10.154

 5,139  000:11  12.154

 5,160  000:11  14.154

 5,160  000:11  16.154

 5,149  000:11  18.154

 5,160  000:11  20.154

 5,149  000:11  22.154

 5,139  000:11  24.154

 5,181  000:11  26.154

 5,123  000:11  28.154

 5,139  000:11  30.154

 5,096  000:11  32.154

 5,128  000:11  34.154

 5,128  000:11  36.154

 5,128  000:11  38.154

 5,054  000:11  40.154

 5,128  000:11  42.154

 5,128  000:11  44.154

 5,107  000:11  46.154
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 5,139  000:11  48.156

 5,086  000:11  50.253

 5,107  000:11  52.252

 5,096  000:11  54.253

 5,118  000:11  56.252

 5,118  000:11  58.253

 5,096  000:12  0.253

 5,128  000:12  2.253

 5,107  000:12  4.253

 5,054  000:12  6.253

 5,086  000:12  8.253

 5,086  000:12  10.253

 5,107  000:12  12.253

 5,096  000:12  14.253

 5,065  000:12  16.253

 5,028  000:12  18.253

 4,917  000:12  20.253

 4,800  000:12  22.253

 4,790  000:12  24.253

 4,758  000:12  26.253

 4,747  000:12  28.253

 4,716  000:12  30.253

 4,737  000:12  32.253

 4,758  000:12  34.253

 4,726  000:12  36.253

 4,737  000:12  38.253

 4,695  000:12  40.253

 4,705  000:12  42.253

 4,695  000:12  44.253

 4,663  000:12  46.253

 4,652  000:12  48.253

 4,652  000:12  50.253

 4,684  000:12  52.253

 4,631  000:12  54.253

 4,642  000:12  56.253

 4,663  000:12  58.253

 4,610  000:13  0.253

 4,578  000:13  2.253

 4,621  000:13  4.253
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 4,610  000:13  6.253

 4,599  000:13  8.253

 4,589  000:13  10.253

 4,578  000:13  12.253

 4,578  000:13  14.253

 4,589  000:13  16.253

 4,557  000:13  18.253

 4,589  000:13  20.253

 4,547  000:13  22.253

 4,557  000:13  24.253

 4,557  000:13  26.253

 4,568  000:13  28.253

 4,557  000:13  30.253

 4,525  000:13  32.253

 4,536  000:13  34.253

 4,547  000:13  36.253

 4,504  000:13  38.253

 4,515  000:13  40.253

 4,483  000:13  42.253

 4,473  000:13  44.253

 4,473  000:13  46.253

 4,504  000:13  48.253

 4,515  000:13  50.253

 4,483  000:13  52.253

 4,430  000:13  54.253

 4,451  000:13  56.253

 4,473  000:13  58.253

 4,399  000:14  0.253

 4,430  000:14  2.253

 4,473  000:14  4.253

 4,420  000:14  6.252

 4,420  000:14  8.252

 4,451  000:14  10.253

 4,399  000:14  12.253

 4,430  000:14  14.253

 4,388  000:14  16.253

 381  000:14  18.253

 0  000:14  20.253

 0  000:14  22.253
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 0  000:14  24.253

 0  000:14  26.254

 0  000:14  28.311

 0  000:14  30.354

 0  000:14  32.354

 0  000:14  34.354

 0  000:14  36.354

 0  000:14  38.354

 0  000:14  40.354

 0  000:14  42.354

 0  000:14  44.354

 0  000:14  46.354

 0  000:14  48.623

 0  000:14  50.653

 0  000:14  52.654

 0  000:14  54.663

 0  000:14  56.716

 0  000:14  58.753

 0  000:15  0.753

 0  000:15  2.753

 0  000:15  4.753

 0  000:15  6.753

 0  000:15  8.753

 0  000:15  10.753

 0  000:15  12.753

 0  000:15  14.753

 0  000:15  16.753

 0  000:15  18.753

 0  000:15  20.754

 0  000:15  22.854

 0  000:15  24.854

 0  000:15  26.854

 0  000:15  28.854

 0  000:15  30.854

 0  000:15  32.854

 0  000:15  34.854

 0  000:15  36.854

 0  000:15  38.854

 0  000:15  40.854
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PUMP 

PRESSURE 

(KPA)

TRIPLEX 

FLOWRATE 

(L/MIN)Time

 0  000:15  42.854

 0  000:15  44.854

 0  000:15  46.854

 0  000:15  48.854

 0  000:15  50.854

 0  000:15  52.854

 0  000:15  54.855

 0  000:15  56.952

 0  000:15  58.952

 0  000:16  0.952

 0  000:16  2.952

 0  000:16  4.952

 0  000:16  6.952

 0  000:16  8.952

 0  000:16  10.952

 0  000:16  12.952

 0  000:16  14.952

 0  000:16  16.952

 0  000:16  18.953

 0  000:16  20.952

 0  000:16  22.952

 0  000:16  24.952

 0  000:16  26.952

 0  000:16  28.952

 0  000:16  30.952

 0  000:16  32.952

 0  000:16  34.952

 0  000:16  36.952

 0  000:16  38.952

 0  000:16  40.952

 0  000:16  42.952

 0  000:16  44.952

 0  000:16  46.952

 0  000:16  48.952

 0  000:16  50.952

 0  000:16  52.952

 0  000:16  54.953

 0  000:16  56.952

 0  000:16  58.952
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 0  000:17  0.952

 0  000:17  2.952

 0  000:17  4.952

 0  000:17  6.952

 0  000:17  8.952

 0  000:17  10.952

 0  000:17  12.952

 0  000:17  14.952
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